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Session #69 | Date: 23.10.2021 | Time: 17:01

Activate your profile | Join the network | Check results online

Lap/Avg

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13 #14 #15 #16 #17 #18 #19
) Matteo . . ) . Pietro
Bostik Veratti PaoloRoma  Jhonny nando tavolovince Matthew vice Goalkeeper62  franz Rinaldo SKYWALKER Rangers B&B edu Nike Ale Ugolini

01:45.997

01:43.346

01:47.591

01:47.877

01:47.113

01:48.756

01:52.695

02:03.054

01:50.268

01:54.640

01:54.585

01:57.174 01:53.577 01:52.972 01:56.045 02:05.733 01:56.114 02:01.098 02:02.804
1 01:55.180 02:03.311 01:54.778 01:56.544 02:00.374  01:55.091 01:59.715 02:01.301 01:59.314 02:02.091 02:14.231  02:13.659 01:56.059 02:11.049  02:04.847 01:59.980 02:04.381 02:37.251 02:15.518
2 01:51.151 01:43.909 01:52.783 01:53.328 01:46.916  01:47.689 01:56.919 02:17.238  01:50.860 01:59.836 01:58.594  02:04.196 01:51.835 01:53.416 01:53.414 01:54.803 01:55.723 02:05.973 02:07.346
3 01:44.616 01:42.783 01:46.964 01:46.590 01:47.310  01:50.102 01:52.992 01:48.870 01:48.871 01:53.997 01:50.576 01:55.632 01:54.652 01:52.311 01:58.677 02:16.664 01:55.486 01:56.223 01:58.263
4 01:42.226 Pit 01:43.027 01:43.715 Pit 01:48.478 01:48.175 Pit 01:51.075 01:50.087 Pit 01:51.695 01:54.245 01:53.190 Pit Pit 01:57.134 Pit Pit
5 Pit Pit Pit Pit Pit Pit Pit Pit Pit Pit Pit
S1 40.676 40.795 41.021 41.174 42.836 42.466 42.969 43.277 44.003 43.200 44.108 43.221 44.783 42.844 45.723 44.331 44.525 45.751 45.863
S2 33.724 33.827 34.267 33.997 34.762 34.815 36.429 36.078 34.997 36.232 36.848 36.875 36.499 36.474 37.996 37.008 38.306 38.961 40.565
S3 27.786 27.441 27.361 28.253 29.035 29.236 28.777 29.515 28.616 30.249 29.620 31.599 30.553 30.650 29.695 30.214 30.867 31.511 31.835
S4 - - - - - - - -

da 20 anni
all'avanguardia del divertimento

Daily Best Times

P\

Kart Client Best Time

Adulti Matteo Veratti 01:38.318
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