



THE PLACE FOR SHARING YOUR PASSION FOR KARTING!

Session #69 | Date: 23.10.2021 | Time: 17:01

Activate your profile | Join the network | Check results online

	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	#7	#8	#9	#10	#11	#12	#13	#14	#15	#16	#17	#18	#19
	Bostik	Matteo Veratti	Prestice	PaoloRoma	Jhonny	nando	tavolovince	Matthew	vice	Goalkeeper62	franz	Rinaldo	SKYWALKER	Rangers	B&B	edu	Nike	Ale	Pietro Ugolini
	Kart: 28	Kart: 27	Kart: 9	Kart: 1	Kart: 10	Kart: 5	Kart: 11	Kart: 7	Kart: 15	Kart: 12	Kart: 24	Kart: 18	Kart: 25	Kart: 16	Kart: 4	Kart: 21	Kart: 17	Kart: 20	Kart: 19
Lap/Avg	01:45.997	01:43.346	01:47.591	01:47.877	01:47.113	01:48.756	01:52.695	02:03.054	01:50.268	01:54.640	01:54.585	01:57.174	01:53.577	01:52.972	01:56.045	02:05.733	01:56.114	02:01.098	02:02.804
1	01:55.180	02:03.311	01:54.778	01:56.544	02:00.374	01:55.091	01:59.715	02:01.301	01:59.314	02:02.091	02:14.231	02:13.659	01:56.059	02:11.049	02:04.847	01:59.980	02:04.381	02:37.251	02:15.518
2	01:51.151	01:43.909	01:52.783	01:53.328	01:46.916	01:47.689	01:56.919	02:17.238	01:50.860	01:59.836	01:58.594	02:04.196	01:51.835	01:53.416	01:53.414	01:54.803	01:55.723	02:05.973	02:07.346
3	01:44.616	01:42.783	01:46.964	01:46.590	01:47.310	01:50.102	01:52.992	01:48.870	01:48.871	01:53.997	01:50.576	01:55.632	01:54.652	01:52.311	01:58.677	02:16.664	01:55.486	01:56.223	01:58.263
4	01:42.226	Pit	01:43.027	01:43.715	Pit	01:48.478	01:48.175	Pit	01:51.075	01:50.087	Pit	01:51.695	01:54.245	01:53.190	Pit	Pit	01:57.134	Pit	Pit
5	Pit		Pit	Pit		Pit	Pit		Pit	Pit		Pit	Pit	Pit			Pit		
S1	40.676	40.795	41.021	41.174	42.836	42.466	42.969	43.277	44.003	43.200	44.108	43.221	44.783	42.844	45.723	44.331	44.525	45.751	45.863
S2	33.724	33.827	34.267	33.997	34.762	34.815	36.429	36.078	34.997	36.232	36.848	36.875	36.499	36.474	37.996	37.008	38.306	38.961	40.565
S3	27.786	27.441	27.361	28.253	29.035	29.236	28.777	29.515	28.616	30.249	29.620	31.599	30.553	30.650	29.695	30.214	30.867	31.511	31.835
S4	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-



da 20 anni all'avanguardia del divertimento

Daily Best Times

Kart	Client	Best Time		
Adulti	Matteo Veratti	01:38.318		